
B Prof

A
4

B
4

C
4

D
4

H Beam

A Prof

A Prof

A Prof

H Beam

A Prof

s

6
,6

3
8

1
0
7

6
,4

2
4

1
0
7

1
0
7

6
,4

2
4

1
0
7

6
,6

3
8

10,538

107 3,600 44 6,680 107

10,538

107 10,324 107

1
0
7

2
,7

5
6

4
4

6
0
0

4
4

2
,9

8
0

1
0
7

44 1,528 86 3,452 86 1,528 107

1
0
7

2
,3

9
0

4
4

3
,9

9
0

1
0
7

1
0
7

1
,2

5
6

4
4

1
,0

9
0

4
4

3
,9

9
0

1
0
7

1
0
7

2
,3

9
0

4
4

3
2
2

8
6

3
,5

8
2

1
0
7

107 900 44 1,556 44 1,056 44 2,100 44 1,772 44 2,720 107

107 3,600 44 2,100 44 1,078 44 650 44 2,720 107

E
04

E
04

F
04

F
04

13 brd stud

J-18 brkt to post

J-18 brkt to walls
J-18 brkt to walls

J2

A860

172 x 86 172 x 86

L'DRY

KITCHEN
H2

A860

A860

Floor Plan Scale 1:75 Area: 69.95m2

W2/51

W2/6

A860

Z3A Spec (keylock)
14 brds high.

PS Spec
14 brds high.

J1 obs
B Alum

Obs
(keylock)

DK
Obs

SP
Gable
over

W1/7

Fridge

172 x 86

1000 x
1000

shower WC

900mm
vanity

WM

Tub

Hobs &
Rangehood

BEDROOM 1 LIVING

BATH
BEDROOM 2

DINING

E Beam

E Beam

06
09

07
09

Sink

DW

LOCKWOOD DESIGN REFERENCE PLANS. 
These plans can only be used by Licensed Lockwood Contractors and Lockwood Group staff. 
SpSpecifications and details are indicative and do not account for project or
site specific requirements or changes to relevant NZ Standard 
These plans are not suitable for Consent and are not to be reproduced. 

Floor Area:

Scale:

House Type:

Job Number:

Drawing Type:

L24002

Floor Plan

© All plans copyright Lockwood

Codemark Certificate: GM-CM30044 

The Lockwood 107mm exterior & 44mm interior walls & joinery 
(Lockwood wall system) are certified to meet the provisions of 
the NZBC clauses as listed on the Certificate of Conformity

70 m2

1:50

Lakeview



Suspended timber floor

Longrun colorsteel roofing

Double glazed joinery

107mm Lockwood walls
(Aluminium Finish)
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Suspended timber floor

107mm Lockwood walls
(Aluminium Finish)

Double glazed joinery

60 Roof pitch
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NuLook Aluminium
Double Glazing.
R value = 0.26

107mm Lockwood wall
construction
R value = 2.10

107mm Lockwood wall
construction
R value = 2.10

280 x 31
fascia board

End purlins is @ 2/3 the
span for VH & EH.
End purlin @ 600mm
then at 900mm ctrs
NZ Roof Code of Practice
Clause 3.9

107mm Lockwood wall
construction
R value = 2.10

107mm Lockwood wall
construction
R value = 2.10

NuLook Aluminium
Double Glazing.
R value = 0.26

280 x 31
barge board

Ex 150 x 50 outriggers at 900 ctrs

Longrun colorsteel (0.4mm BMT) trapezoidal roofing on
self supporting roofing underlay (Thermakraft 215) on
wire netting on Ex 75 x 50 H1.2 SG8 purlins @ 900 ctrs on
Ex 150 x 50 H1.2 SG8 dummy rafters at 450 ctrs
(R3.2 batts between) on 35mm H3.1 Lockwood sarking.
R Value = 3.09

Longrun colorsteel (0.4mm BMT) trapezoidal roofing on
self supporting roofing underlay (Thermakraft 215) on
wire netting on Ex 75 x 50 H1.2 SG8 purlins @ 900 ctrs on
Ex 150 x 50 H1.2 SG8 dummy rafters at 900 ctrs
(R3.2 batts between) on 35mm H3.1 Lockwood sarking.
R Value = 3.35

Longrun colorsteel (0.4mm BMT) trapezoidal roofing on
self supporting roofing underlay (Thermakraft 215) on
wire netting on Ex 75 x 50 H1.2 SG8 purlins @ 900 ctrs on
Ex 150 x 50 H1.2 SG8 dummy rafters at 450 ctrs
(R3.2 batts between) on 35mm H3.1 Lockwood sarking.
R Value = 3.09

20mm flooring on Ex 200 x 50 H3.1
continuous No1 framing SG6 finger
jointed joists at 450 ctrs (R1.4 55mm Expol
between) on Ex 2/150 x 50 H3.2
SG8 bearers at 1300 max span.
R Value = 1.67

20mm flooring on Ex 200 x 50 H3.1
continuous No1 framing SG6 finger
jointed joists at 450 ctrs (R1.4 55mm Expol
between) on Ex 2/150 x 50 H3.2
SG8 bearers at 1300 max span.
R Value = 1.67

6° Roof Pitch

SECTION E-E

Kitchen

SECTION F-F

Bedroom 1 Living Dining

Dining
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Obsure safety glass

Safety glass

Obsure Safety glass
Safety glass

Safety glass

Safety glass

Safety glass

Safety glass

Safety glass

Obsure glass

Obsure glass

107mm wall - double glazed

B Alum Louts - 1 off
(keylock) DK - 1 off

PS Spec - 1 off

J2 LH - 1 off
SP - 1 off
Gable over

Joinery Schedule

Z3A LS Spec - 1 off
(Keylock)J1 - 1 off

6 degrees

H2 LH - 1 off

NOTE: B Alum & Z3A to be keyed alike
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